
COPANE XI - SPRINT
SALVADOR - BA 15.12.2023

Federação Baiana de Orientação

Jonathas Bispo Silva
Calangos do Sertão
Percurso : H21E
Distancia : 3200m (Desnivel 15m)
Tempo : 0:20:46 (6'29"/km)

6/7 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Diego Blach Vieira 0:15:18
2. Ronaldo André Castelo dos Santos de Almeida0:15:40
3. Davi Viana Medeiros 0:16:24
3. Alexandre de Castro Mota 0:16:24

1. 48 00:01:31 98m 15'29"/km
2. 65 00:01:01 00:02:32 131m 7'46"/km
3. 59 00:01:40 00:04:12 190m 8'46"/km
4. 62 00:00:12 00:04:24 45m 4'27"/km
5. 36 00:00:57 00:05:21 105m 9'03"/km
6. 61 00:00:35 00:05:56 77m 7'35"/km
7. 59 00:00:32 00:06:28 64m 8'20"/km
8. 35 00:01:16 00:07:44 64m 19'47"/km
9. 58 00:02:08 00:09:52 224m 9'31"/km

10. 32 00:00:52 00:10:44 112m 7'44"/km
11. 31 00:00:29 00:11:13 37m 13'04"/km
12. 47 00:01:17 00:12:30 124m 10'21"/km
13. 53 00:00:32 00:13:02 116m 4'36"/km
14. 44 00:00:38 00:13:40 55m 11'31"/km
15. 39 00:01:48 00:15:28 221m 8'09"/km
16. 42 00:00:43 00:16:11 99m 7'14"/km
17. 43 00:01:07 00:17:18 103m 10'50"/km
18. 40 00:00:54 00:18:12 72m 12'30"/km
19. 63 00:01:10 00:19:22 206m 5'40"/km
20. 66 00:00:42 00:20:04 102m 6'52"/km
21. 38 00:00:25 00:20:29 94m 4'26"/km
22. 200 00:00:09 00:20:38 49m 3'04"/km
23. 250 00:00:11 00:20:49
24. 999 00:00:00 00:20:49
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